
-1-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop

Greater Lincoln Obedience Club (Club #151)
Saturday, January 17, 2026

SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      030      27098-05            J. Beer       33.38             0    6.13  1.5    28 1Q                        Pearl     
      008      27098-04            J. Beer       40.37             0    5.07  1.5    23 2Q                        Mulan     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      003      29377-01            D. Dunn       36.06             0    5.67         18 1Q                        Pixie     
               24524-01            T. Barney     53.61             0    3.82         12 2Q                        Baxter    

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      020      29377-02            S. Dunn       30.62             0    6.68         21 1Q                        Vada      
      033      37583-02            R. Smales     31.01             0    6.60         20 2Q                        Fable     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      037      11896-03            D. Dunn       27.35             0    7.48         23 1Q                        Rascal    
      002      29972-01            P. Ryan       32.62             0    6.27         19 2Q                        Scout     

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      007      19640-04            K. Paulsen    24.89             0    8.22  1.5    31 1Q                        ElleZ     
      038      37590-01            M. Socarras   27.56             0    7.42  1.5    28 2Q                        Tharya    
      036      29972-05            P. Ryan       32.58             0    6.28  1.5    24 3Q                        Bolt      
      001      15912-03            W. Kaffenberg 23.64             0    8.65         22 4Q                        Rowdy     
      017      28677-02            E. Johnson    25.01             0    8.18         21  Q                        Data      
      016      24479-03            P. Eckstein   31.81             0    6.43         17  Q                        Zari      
      019      29972-06            P. Ryan       34.75             0    5.89         15  Q                        Poppy     
      013      34759-01            S. Crasnow    36.86             0    5.55         14  Q                        Parker    



-2-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop

      018      15912-04            W. Kaffenberg NT                               Wizard    
      023      37069-01            B. Marcum     NT                               Remy      

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      035      15912-02            W. Kaffenberg 25.93             0    7.89  1.5    30 1Q                        MoJo      
      004      37239-01            M. Socarras   29.13             0    7.02  1.5    27 2Q                        Kora      
      021      37239-02            M. Socarras   36.62             0    5.59  1.5    21 3Q                        Angel     
      022      29150-01            M. Palmer     34.61             0    5.91         15 4Q                        Finn      

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      025      38229-01            M. Brittan    22.27             0    9.18  1.5    35 1Q                        Dash      
      015      24524-04            T. Barney     23.28             0    8.79         22 2Q                        Quincy    
      011      37583-01            J. Smales     25.44             0    8.04         21 3Q                        Finn      
      031      21341-05            D. McCall     27.73             0    7.38         19 4Q                        Sahara    
      014      38146-01            D. Sheehy     29.82             0    6.86         18  Q                        Cece      
      028      34494-01            M. Holsinger  30.28             0    6.76         17  Q                        Roland    
      032      26272-08            G. Olney      NT                               Honey     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      009      21341-04            D. McCall     21.15             0    9.67  1.5    37 1Q                        Hershey   
      027      01016-06            B. Farrell    28.83             0    7.09  1.5    27 2Q                        Rufus     
      005      01016-05            M. Farrell    30.94             0    6.61  1.5    25 3Q                        Mia       
      026      33549-01            J. Kaschke    23.44             0    8.73         22 4Q                        Rudy      
      029      19640-03            K. Paulsen    39.55             0    5.17         13  Q                        Kayza     
      010      26272-06            G. Olney      NT                               Maizey    

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      006      34494-03            M. Holsinger  32.27             0    6.34         16 1Q                        Bishop    



-3-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

               27098-02            J. Beer       NT                               Murphy    



-4-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop 2

Greater Lincoln Obedience Club (Club #151)
Saturday, January 17, 2026

SW Pitstop 2

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      030      27098-05            J. Beer       35.96             0    5.69  1.5    26 1Q                        Pearl     
      008      27098-04            J. Beer       NT                               Mulan     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      003      29377-01            D. Dunn       30.24             0    6.76  1.5    31 1Q                        Pixie     
               24524-01            T. Barney     36.57             0    5.59  1.5    26 2Q                        Baxter    

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      033      37583-02            R. Smales     24.61             0    8.31         25 1Q                        Fable     
      020      29377-02            S. Dunn       38.90             0    5.26  1.5    24 2Q                        Vada      

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      037      11896-03            D. Dunn       21.62             0    9.46  1.5    43 1Q                        Rascal    
      002      29972-01            P. Ryan       26.72             0    7.66  1.5    35 2Q                        Scout     

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      001      15912-03            W. Kaffenberg 21.65             0    9.45  1.5    36 1Q                        Rowdy     
      018      15912-04            W. Kaffenberg 21.81             0    9.38  1.5    36 2Q                        Wizard    
      007      19640-04            K. Paulsen    22.93             0    8.92  1.5    34 3Q                        ElleZ     
      016      24479-03            P. Eckstein   29.20             0    7.00  1.5    27 4Q                        Zari      
      017      28677-02            E. Johnson    29.46             0    6.94  1.5    27  Q                        Data      
      036      29972-05            P. Ryan       31.14             0    6.57  1.5    25  Q                        Bolt      
      038      37590-01            M. Socarras   27.90             0    7.33         19  Q                        Tharya    
      013      34759-01            S. Crasnow    34.45             0    5.94         15  Q                        Parker    



-5-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop 2

      019      29972-06            P. Ryan       34.75             0    5.89         15  Q                        Poppy     
      023      37069-01            B. Marcum     NT                               Remy      

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      004      37239-01            M. Socarras   24.46             0    8.36  1.5    32 1Q                        Kora      
      035      15912-02            W. Kaffenberg 28.59             0    7.15  1.5    27 2Q                        MoJo      
      022      29150-01            M. Palmer     38.61             0    5.30  1.5    20 3Q                        Finn      
      021      37239-02            M. Socarras   43.32             0    4.72  1.5    18 4Q                        Angel     

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      015      24524-04            T. Barney     18.97             0   10.78  1.5    41 1Q                        Quincy    
      031      21341-05            D. McCall     20.69             0    9.89  1.5    38 2Q                        Sahara    
      028      34494-01            M. Holsinger  24.20             0    8.45  1.5    32 3Q                        Roland    
      025      38229-01            M. Brittan    23.63             0    8.66         22 4Q                        Dash      
      011      37583-01            J. Smales     25.43             0    8.04         21  Q                        Finn      
      014      38146-01            D. Sheehy     25.97             0    7.88         20  Q                        Cece      
      032      26272-08            G. Olney      51.83             0    3.95         10  Q                        Honey     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      009      21341-04            D. McCall     20.71             0    9.88  1.5    38 1Q                        Hershey   
      026      33549-01            J. Kaschke    21.20             0    9.65  1.5    37 2Q                        Rudy      
      027      01016-06            B. Farrell    26.24             0    7.80  1.5    30 3Q                        Rufus     
      029      19640-03            K. Paulsen    30.26             0    6.76  1.5    26 4Q                        Kayza     
      005      01016-05            M. Farrell    35.98             0    5.68  1.5    22  Q                        Mia       
      010      26272-06            G. Olney      NT                               Maizey    

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      006      34494-03            M. Holsinger  24.54             0    8.34  1.5    32 1Q                        Bishop    



-6-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop 3

Greater Lincoln Obedience Club (Club #151)
Saturday, January 17, 2026

SW Pitstop 3

SCT: 60 secs All Regular    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      030      27098-05            J. Beer       30.71             0    6.66  1.5    30 1Q                        Pearl     
      008      27098-04            J. Beer       53.33             0    3.84         12 2Q                        Mulan     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran    8 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

               24524-01            T. Barney     33.96             0    6.02  1.5    28 1Q                        Baxter    
      003      29377-01            D. Dunn       38.59             0    5.30         16 2Q                        Pixie     

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      020      29377-02            S. Dunn       27.75             0    7.37  1.5    34 1Q                        Vada      
      033      37583-02            R. Smales     25.97             0    7.88         24 2Q                        Fable     

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   12 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      002      29972-01            P. Ryan       24.58             0    8.32  1.5    38 1Q                        Scout     
      037      11896-03            D. Dunn       23.42             0    8.73         27 2Q                        Rascal    

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      001      15912-03            W. Kaffenberg 19.27             0   10.61  1.5    40 1Q                        Rowdy     
      013      34759-01            S. Crasnow    20.48             0    9.99  1.5    38 2Q                        Parker    
      019      29972-06            P. Ryan       26.17             0    7.82  1.5    30 3Q                        Poppy     
      038      37590-01            M. Socarras   27.63             0    7.40  1.5    28 4Q                        Tharya    
      016      24479-03            P. Eckstein   28.01             0    7.30  1.5    28  Q                        Zari      
      036      29972-05            P. Ryan       29.00             0    7.05  1.5    27  Q                        Bolt      
      018      15912-04            W. Kaffenberg 28.18             0    7.26         19  Q                        Wizard    
      007      19640-04            K. Paulsen    35.18             0    5.81         15  Q                        ElleZ     



-7-Saturday, January 17, 2026 SW Pitstop 3

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   16 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      004      37239-01            M. Socarras   22.80             0    8.97  1.5    34 1Q                        Kora      
      035      15912-02            W. Kaffenberg 25.24             0    8.10  1.5    31 2Q                        MoJo      
      021      37239-02            M. Socarras   36.72             0    5.57  1.5    21 3Q                        Angel     
      022      29150-01            M. Palmer     40.81             0    5.01  1.5    19 4Q                        Finn      

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      031      21341-05            D. McCall     19.95             0   10.25  1.5    39 1Q                        Sahara    
      011      37583-01            J. Smales     20.00             0   10.23  1.5    39 2Q                        Finn      
      014      38146-01            D. Sheehy     25.86             0    7.91  1.5    30 3Q                        Cece      
      025      38229-01            M. Brittan    25.21             0    8.11         21 4Q                        Dash      
      028      34494-01            M. Holsinger  27.43             0    7.46         19  Q                        Roland    
      015      24524-04            T. Barney     41.94             0    4.88         13  Q                        Quincy    

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   20 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      009      21341-04            D. McCall     18.81             0   10.87  1.5    41 1Q                        Hershey   
      029      19640-03            K. Paulsen    20.14             0   10.16  1.5    39 2Q                        Kayza     
      026      33549-01            J. Kaschke    20.37             0   10.04  1.5    38 3Q                        Rudy      
      027      01016-06            B. Farrell    25.64             0    7.98  1.5    30 4Q                        Rufus     
      005      01016-05            M. Farrell    36.60             0    5.59  1.5    21  Q                        Mia       

SCT: 60 secs All Regular   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

      006      34494-03            M. Holsinger  29.48             0    6.94  1.5    27 1Q                        Bishop    

SCT: 60 secs All Veteran   24 inch Judge: Course Marshal
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time              NQ  MPH    Mult  Points

               27098-02            J. Beer       NT                               Murphy    


